Address: 5F, Main Building SheKou Technology Building,                                   Page 1 of 10
No.1059 Nanhai Blvd, Nanshan Distrct, Shenzhen, P.R.C                                 Aug 22 / 2011
TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181                                              Rev. A
GIGALIGHT 10km Bi-Directional SFP+ Optical Transceiver
 GBP-XXXX6G-LRx
 1270/1330nm TX / 1330/1270 nm RX
Features

EN 55024:1998+A1+A2:2003
WT10093759-D-E-E
Ordering information
Address: 5F, Main Building SheKou Technology Building,                                   Page 10 of 10
No.1059 Nanhai Blvd, Nanshan Distrct, Shenzhen, P.R.C                                 Aug 22 / 2011
TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181                                              Rev. A
Part Number Product Description
GBP-27336G-LRC 1270nm/1330nm, 6.25Gbps, 10km,   -10ºC ~ +70ºC
GBP-33276G-LRC 1330nm/1270nm, 6.25Gbps, 10km,   -10ºC ~ +70ºC
GBP-27336G-LRT 1270nm/1330nm, 6.25Gbps, 10km,   -40ºC ~ +85ºC
GBP-33276G-LRT 1330nm/1270nm, 6.25Gbps, 10km,   -40ºC ~ +85ºC
References
1.Specification for Enhanced Small Form Factor Pluggable Module SFP+,SFF-8431,Rev4.1 July 6 2009.
2.Improved Pluggable Formfactor SFF-8432,Rev 4.2,Apr 18,2007
3.IEEE802.3ae-2002